Tine Sylvest

Artist and actor

WORK EXPERIENCE

2018-

1991, 2000
and 2017

2017

1998-2016

1998

1984-2006

1984-2006

1979-1984

1976-1998

1969-1975

SING, Ostrobothnia
Vocal duo
A collaboration with the singer Siv Agren

Occasional concerts in Finland
A collaboration with the singer Siv Agren

Gala concert for the benefit of Sundom Youth Association
Producer, arranger and soloist

Duo tours together with the pianist Dani Stromback, Finland

Wasa Teater, Vaasa

The Musical Rosie

A whole evening’s one-woman show
Role: Rosie

Festival announcer, Nordic countries
Tour activity with own music bands, Nordic countries

Odense Teater, Odense
Actor

Danmarks Radios Pigekor
Tour leader and actor in the Nordic countries

Danmarks Radios Pigekor, Copenhagen
Member of the choir



EDUCATION
1985 DR-TV, Copenhagen

Danish Broadcasting Corporation
TV-host education

1976-1979 Odesense Teaters Elevskole, Odense
Theatre Academy in Denmark
Acting education



