Tine Sylvest

Artist and actor

WORK EXPERIENCE

WORK EM EMILITOR	
2018-	SING, Ostrobothnia Vocal duo A collaboration with the singer Siv Ågren
•	Occasional concerts in Finland A collaboration with the singer Siv Ågren
2017	Gala concert for the benefit of Sundom Youth Association Producer, arranger and soloist
1998-2016	Duo tours together with the pianist Dani Strömbäck, Finland
1998	Wasa Teater, Vaasa The Musical Rosie A whole evening's one-woman show Role: Rosie
1984-2006	Festival announcer, Nordic countries
1984-2006	Tour activity with own music bands, Nordic countries
1979-1984	Odense Teater, Odense Actor
1976-1998	Danmarks Radios Pigekor Tour leader and actor in the Nordic countries
1969-1975	Danmarks Radios Pigekor, Copenhagen Member of the choir

EDUCATION

1985 DR-TV, Copenhagen

Danish Broadcasting Corporation

TV-host education

1976-1979 Odesense Teaters Elevskole, Odense

Theatre Academy in Denmark

Acting education